
Mobile Email
Rector Jamie Lynn 843-450-3021 jl3021@sccoast.net
Head Chas Tom Ramsey 864-304-5107 tdrams@charter.net

Susan Ramsey sramsey@greenville.K12.sc.us

Head Spiritual Director Pastor Roy Butler 803-466-3113 Chapbutler@gmail.com
Pastor Patti Sue Burton-Pye 803-403-7755 psbpye@yahoo.com
Jim Glander deejimgl@gmail.com
Bruce Kreutzer 404-862-1557 pastorbrucekreutzer@gmail.com

Head Professor Cha Jim Ullery 803-643-0756 jrullery@hotmail.com
Ideal Gus Martschink 828-388-2391 gusmartschink@hotmail.com
Laity Dale Peek 706-436-1755 drdale49@gmail.com
Piety Sandra Sanders 803-292-9740 sandra.sanders@me.com
Study Pam Creasy 864-270-1485 pamelac1111@yahoo.com
Apostolic Action Richard Davis 843-810-7564 rgdavis@knology.net
Leaders Gretchen Neff 864-346-6413 gretchrn11@gmail.com
Environment Bob Benjamin 843-860-5910 bbenjamin62@gmail.com
Christian Community Cindy Hanson 843-367-2983 cindyhanson10@gmail.com
Silent Lora Ullery 803-645-2916 loraullery@yahoo.com
Silent
Silent
Silent

Head Rollo Room Cha Joey Hydrick 843-425-3580 joey2mp@gmail.com
Nancy Collins 703-850-3727 sotsoutreach@gmail.com
Danielle Johnson 843-286-7823 ddj4ever1@hotmail.com
Philippe Cote 803-269-5711 leapcote@gmail.com
Butch Leonard 843-513-9442 ayleonardiii@gmail.com
Jonie Suggs 843-478-2500 jandrsuggs@comcast.net

Head Special Palanca Gloria Stenback 864-414-3666 dstenback6636@charter.net
Gretchen Neff 864-346-6413 gretchrn11@gmail.com
Sandy Lynn 843-446-3034 jl3021@sccoast.net



Head Chapel Cha Mark Davis 843-696-1047 marktdavis@bellsouth.net
Pat Stanley 843-450-9316 pstanley1@sc.rr.com
Diane Munch 843-504-9918 stphilipcdodiane@aol.com

Head Kitchen Cha Ron Redd 803-360-0241 rredd7848@gmail.com
John Ballentine 843-813-2020 johnwb215@gmail.com
Dee Glander 803-215-1354 deejimgl@gmail.com
Steve Fowler 803-360-5605 stevefowler332@yahoo.com
Lucy Weber 843-270-4641 blcweber@yahoo.com
Nancy Kramer 803-549-6303 ni976@bellsouth.net

Head Outside Cha Debbie Kopitskie 443-691-2119 dkopitskie1@verizon.net
Eddie Kopitskie 443-691-2119 dkopitskie1@verizon.net
Andrew Majsztrik 732-407-4092 andrewmajsztrik@yahoo.com

Head Music Cha Sherry Hirt 540-230-3558 sherryhirt@gmail.com
Linda Wailock runwieloch@gmail.com
Loraine Boyer 603-812-7468 boyer.loraine@gmail.com
Laura Boyer golfnut451@yahoo.com


